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Model: CCV500PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Listing and certifications:
cUPC

Limited Lifetime Warranty

CCV500G
MODEL        

We reserve the right to update product specifications without notice. Please visit karran.com
for the most current specification sheets. All dimensions are accurate to 1/4”. REV 03-2025

Series
Material
Installation Type
Configuration/Style

Overall Dimensions
Bowl Dimensions
Drain Size
Template Included

Cinox
T-304 Stainless Steel 
Vessel
Square Vessel

15 3/4" x 15 3/4" x 3 7/8" 
15 3/8" x 15 3/8" x 3 1/8" 
1 3/4"
No

Finish Brushed

Clips Included
Accessories Included

No
Pop-up drain - PU25

Resistant to Stains, heat
Drain Location Center

CCV500BC
CCV500GG
CCV500SS

Gold
Brushed Copper
Gunmetal Grey
Stainless Steel

FINISH

Shown in Brushed Copper

Stainless
Steel

Gunmetal
Grey

Brushed
Copper

Gold

3 
1/

8"
(8

0m
m

)

3 
7/

8"
(1

00
m

m
)

15
 3

/4
"  (4

00
m

m
)

15
 3

/8
"  (3

92
m

m
)

15 3/4"  (400mm)

15 3/8"  (392mm)

3/4"
(18mm)

Ø1 3/4"
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